MAYTONI

Track light Maytoni Exility Bases Angle DIM white 48V 24W CRI90 120°

IP20 DIMMABLE 2700K-6000K warm + cold white
Product code 20153

Correlated colour temperature warm + cold white 2700K-6000K

Warranty
Brand

Supply voltage
Dimmable
Output

Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan
Length

Width

Height

Weight
Package weight
In package
Casing colour
Casing material
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5 years
Maytoni
48V
DIMMABLE
24W

120°

90

IP20
50000h
302.0mm
22.0mm
44.0mm
3609
510g

1pc

white
aluminium
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